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AÇIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION
SİPARİŞ KODU

ORDER CODE

F
kg

LxWxH

403

500 set

29 x 19 x 19

15,700 kg

250 setØ7mm yatay fix (metal gövde + metal setskurlu)

Ø7mm hor�zontal connector (Steel p�n + metal grub screw)

Set

Set

AÇIKLAMA / DESCRIPTION
SİPARİŞ KODU

ORDER CODE

55

Ø7

40

M6

19,5

35,2

Ø7

8

Ø10

14

M8

M8

M8

1.000 set

29 x 19 x 19

14,500 kg

500 setØ7mm dikey fix (metal gövde + metal setskurlu)

Ø7mm vert�cal connector (Steel p�n + metal grub screw)
102-03-18

102-03-18

102-03-19

102-03-19


